LUNCH & DINNER MENU

THE YANKEE'S

RESTAURANT & B AR

STARTERS

Fries & Aioli $11

Crispy Seasoned Fries

Hand Cooked Tortillas $12
Filled With Fresh Slaw , Zesty Peri-Peri Mayo &BBQ Sauce
Chicken 6 | Pulled Pork 7 | Bacon 6

Cheesy Garlic Bread $13
Warm Toasty Bread Smothered with Blended
Cheese & Garlic Butter

Sweet Potato Fries & Aioli $13

Sweet Potato Fries With Tangy Seasoning

Parmesan Truffle Fries $17

Crispy Seasoned Fries Topped with Truffle Mayo,
Parmesan Cheese, Croutons & Mixed Herbs

Crispy Fried Calamari $19

Crispy Fried Calamari served with Lemon & Tartare Sauce

Bruschetta $15
Warm Toasty Bread Covered in Blended Cheese, Mixed
Veggies And topped with Cherry Tomatoes

Chicken 6 | Pulled Pork 7 | Bacon 6 | Smashed Avo 5

Potato Wedges $15

Wedges topped with Yankee's seasoning and
served with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream

WINGS & RIBS
(Wings Are Available In Fried & Grilled Options with Sclcd)

Premium Chicken Wings

Original | BBQ2 | Hot 2 | Buffalo 2 | Portuguese 3 | Blue Cheese 3

10 Pcs 20 Pcs 30 Pcs
$23 $40 $56
Pork Ribs
Marinated in House Made Seasoning, Served With Fresh
Salad &Fries
Criginal | BBQ3 | Hot 3 | Buffalo 3 | Portuguese 3
$49
LOADED FRIES
Cheesy Loaded Fries $20

Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted Cheese,
Pickles & Jalapenos

Chicken Loaded Fries $25

Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted Cheese,
Chicken, Pickles & Jalapenos

Bacon Loaded Fries $25

Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted
Cheese, Bacon, Pickles & Jalapenos

Pulled Pork Loaded Fries $25

Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted
Cheese, Pulled Pork, Pickles & Jalapenos

NACHOS & TACOS

American Nachos $23

Corn Chips mixed with Blended Cheese, Tomatoes,
Onions, Beans, topped with Smash Avo and Sour Cream
Chicken 6 | Pulled Pork 7 | Bacon 6

Tacos $17

Salsa Beans Blended with Creamy Slaw and Cheese.
Chicken 6 | Pulled Pork 7 | Bacon 6

VEGETARIAN J SPICY

FANS FAVOURITES

AMERICAN PLATTERS

Las Vegas Platter

American Nachos, Fried Chicken Wings(5), Fried

Calamari Rings, Chicken Nuggets(5), Choice of Any

2 Dipping Sauces, Served With Fries, Mixed Salad &
Choice of Any Soft Drink.
Chicken 6 | Pulled Pork 7 | Bacon 6

Miami Platter

Fried Chicken Wings(10), Fried CalamariRings,
Choice of Any 2 sliders (Chicken/Pulled Pork),

Choice of 2 Dipping Sauces, Served With Fries, Mixed

Salad & Choice of Any 2 Soft Drinks.

The Yankee’s Platter

Cheesy Garlic Bread, Fried Wings (10), Pork Ribs,
Fried Calamari Rings, Choice of Any 4

sliders(Chicken/Pulled Pork), Onion Rings, Sausage

2pcs, Choice of Any 2 Dipping Sauces, Served With
Fries, Mixed Salad & Choice of Any 4 Soft Drinks.

BURGERS

Classic New Yorker

Seasoned Beef Patty, Maple Bacon, Pickles,
Lettuce, Cheese, Mustard, Mayo, Ketchup & Served
With Fries

BBQ Chicken

Fried Chicken Breast, Cheese, Lettuce, Onions,
Pickles, BBQ Sauce, Garlic Aioli & Served With Fries

Premium Veg

Premium Veg Patty, Cheese, Onions, Lettuce,
Jalapenos, Tomatoes, Ketchup, Garlic Aioli &
Served With Fries

Smokin' Hot

Seasoned Beef Patty, Cheese, Jalapenos,
Onions, Lettuce, Mayo, Hot Sauce & Served With
Fries

Peri-Peri Chicken ./

Fried Chicken Breast, Cheese, Lettuce, Onions,
Jalapenos, Hot Sauce, Peri Peri Sauce & Served
With Fries

Southern Fried Chicken

Fried Chicken Breast, Cheese, Maple Syrup, Bacon,
Pickles, Jalapenos, Coleslaw, Garlic Aioli
& Served With Fries

Surf & Turf

Fried Barramundi Fish Patty, Bacon, Cheese,
Pickles, Jalapenos, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Tartare
Sauce & Served With Fries

The Ozzie

Seasoned Beef Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Onions,
Beetroot, Pineapple, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Egg, BBQ
Sauce, Mayo & Served With Fries

The Ultimate Pigg

Slow Cooked Pulled Pork, Cheese, Bacon,
Coleslaw, Pickles, Onions, BBQ Sauce, Baconised
Mayo & Served With Fries

Double BBQ Cheese

Seasoned Double Beef Patty, Double Cheese,
Bacon, Onions, Pickles, Baconised Mayo, BBQ
Sauce & Served With Fries

The Hulk

Seasoned Beef Patty, Slow Cooked Pulled Pork,
Fried Chicken Breast, Triple Cheese, Bacon,
Onions, Pickles, BBQ Sauce & Served With Fries

$49

$79

$149

$24

$24

$24

$26

$26

$26

$27

$28

$29

$30

$36

THE YANKEES
WEEKLY LUNCH
SPECIALS

(AVAILABLE AFTER ANY DRINK PURCHASE)

FROM 11:00AM TO 5:00PM

MONDAY

ANY BURGER

EXCLUDING THE HULK AND DOUBLE
BBQ CHEESE

$18.00

TUESDAY

ORIGINAL PARMA $20.00

WEDNESDAY

10 WINGS

ORIGINAL | BBQ | HOT | BUFFALO
| PORTUGUESE | BLUE CHEESE 3

THURSDAY

PORK RIBS

FRIDAY

1 ORIGINAL TACO $6.00

CHICKEN 2 | PULLED PORK 3 | BACON 2

SATURDAY

NACHOS $15.00

CHICKEN 6 | PULLED PORK 7 | BACON 6

SUNDAY

ANY PIZZA

HAPRPY [HIOURY

MONDAY - SUNDAY
SUNDAY - THURSDAY
FRIDAY - SATURDAY

2:00 PM - 6:00PM
9:00 PM - CLOSE
10:00 PM - CLOSE

ANY SELECTED BEER
ANY 2 SELECTED BEERS
ANY SELECTED COCKTAIL

$7.99
$15.99
$14.99




LUNCH & DINNER MENU

AMERICAN HOTDOGS

(All Our Dogs Are American Style Charred Sausage)

Texas Dog

Sausage, Bacon, Cheese, Onion, Mustard,
BBQ Sauce On Brioche Bun & Served with Fries.

Chilli Dog J

Sausage, Bacon, Cheese, Jalapenos, Onions,
Mustard, Mayo, Hot Sauce On Brioche Bun &
Served with Fries.

Premium Deluxe Dog

Sausage, Pulled Pork, Cheese, Pickles,
Onions, BBQ Sauce On Brioche Bun &
Served with Fries.

PIZZA

Margherita

Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Tomatoes and
Mixed Herbs

BBQ Chicken

Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Shredded
Chicken &BBQ Sauce

Pepperoni
Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese & Pepperoni

Cheesy Garlic

Garlic Sauce, Blended Cheese & Mixed
Herbs

Piggy Lover
Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Onions,
Pulled Pork &BBQ Sauce

Ham & Cheese

Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese & Ham

Hawaiian

Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Ham &
Pineapple

Spicy Veggie J
Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Mushroom,

Onions, Jalapenos, Mixed Herbs & Peri Peri
Sauce

Spicy Chicken J

Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Shredded
Chicken, Jalapenos & Peri Peri Sauce

Meat Lovers

Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Shredded
Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon & Ham

VEGETARIAN J SPICY

$20

$22

$24

$22

$26

$24

$23

$26

$24

$26

$26

$30

FANS FAVOURITES

SIGNATURE DISHES

Crispy Skin Salmon

Crispy Skin Salmon, Hollandaise Sauce, Lemon,
Served On A Bed of Mashed Potatoes & Salad
Lamb Shank

Lamb Shank Slow Cooked for 48 Hours, Served

On A Bed of Mashed Potatoes & Glazed with Grilled
Tomato Sauce

Chicken Parma (Original / Ham/ Pepperoni)
Crispy Fried Chicken Breast Topped With Tomato
Gravy, Blended Cheese, Served With Salad & Fries
Chicken Schnitzel

Crispy Fried Chicken Breast Served With Salad,

Fries & Gravy

Signature Lamb Skewers

Flamed Chargrilled Lamb Skewers With
Chargrilled Capsicum & Onions Served With
Lemon & Garlic Aioli On Bed of Salad

Signature Chicken Skewers

Flamed Chargrilled Chicken Skewers With
Chargrilled Capsicum & Onions Served With Lemon
& Sriracha On a Bed of Salad.

STEAKS

ARLO Queensland 100 Day Grain Fed Beef

ARLO cattle roam under the clear blue skies and starry
nights of northern Queensland foraging on native flora
and fauna. Each cut of ARLO expresses the Australian

territory upon which it was raised. ARLO is beef of
unmatched tenderness and flavour.

Rump 350g

Served on a bed of Mashed Potatoes with Broccolini,
Carrots, Fries, House Salad and House Gravy.

Scotch Fillet 250g

Served on a bed of Mashed Potatoes with Broccolini,
Carrots, Fries, House Salad and House Gravy.

Sirloin 300g

Served on a bed of Mashed Potatoes with Broccolini,
Carrots, Fries, House Salad and House Gravy.

Extras

Peppercorn 4 | Gravy 4 | Mushroom Gravy 4

$36

$30

§34

$32

$48

$51

$46

KIDS MENU

(served with a Soft Drink /Juice)

Nuggets & Fries
Popcorn Chicken
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Mozzarella Sticks (5)

Junior Beef Burger

Beef, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato Sauce &
Served With Fries

Junior Chicken Burger

Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato Sauce
& Served With Fries

Onion Rings

Crispy Onion Rings Served With Tomato Sauce

SALADS

Chicken Caesar

Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Cherry
Tomatoes, Caesar Dressing, Bacon and Poached
Egg, Cucumber, Onions, Croutons & Parmesan
Cheese.

Mediterranean Veg

Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, Onions, Mixed Leaves,
Feta, Cucumber, Fried Onion & Sweet Potato

DESSERTS

Pancakes

vanilla Syrup / Chocolate Syrup / Strawberry Syrup
Served With Vanillalce Cream

Brownie
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Caramel Sticky Date

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream &
Caramel Sauce

Belgian Chocolate Waffles
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

SCAN TO LEAVE A

$11
$11
$13
$12
$17

$17

$12

$28

$24

$16

$16

$16

$16

+61 7 3848 6003
4 ORCHID AVE, SURFERS
PARADISE QLD 4217



