# **M**

STARTERS	_	AMERICAN PLATTERS		
Fries & Aioli	\$11	Las Vegas Platter	\$49	
Crispy Seasoned Fries Hand Cooked Tortillas 🍞 🌟 Filled With Fresh Slaw , Zesty Peri-Peri Mayo & BBQ Sauc Chicken 6   Pulled Pork 7   Bacon 6	\$12	American Nachos, Fried Chicken Wings (5), Fried Calamari Rings, Chicken Nuggets (5), Choice of Any 2 Dipping Sauces, Served With Fries, Mixed Salad & Choice of Any Soft Drink. Chicken 6   Pulled Pork 7   Bacon 6		
Cheesy Garlic Bread 🍞 🌞 Warm Toasty Bread Smothered with Blended Cheese & Garlic Butter	\$13	Miami Platter *	\$79	
Sweet Potato Fries & Aioli 🏲 Sweet Potato Fries With Tangy Seasoning	\$13	Fried Chicken Wings (10), Fried Calamari Rings, Choice of Any 2 Sliders (Chicken/Pulled Pork), Choice of 2 Dipping Sauces, Served With Fries, Mixed	k	
Parmesan Truffle Fries 🍞 🔅 Crispy Seasoned Fries Topped with Truffle Mayo, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons & Mixed Herbs	\$17	Salad & Choice of Any 2 Soft Drinks.  The Yankee's Platter	\$149	
Crispy Fried Calamari Crispy Fried Calamari served with Lemon & Tartare Sauc	\$19	Cheesy Garlic Bread, Fried Wings (10), Pork Ribs, Fried Calamari Rings, Choice of Any 4 Sliders(Chicken/Pulled Pork), Onion Rings, Sausage		
Bruschetta  Warm Toasty Bread Covered in Blended Cheese, Mixed Veggies And topped with Cherry Tomatoes Chicken 6   Pulled Pork 7   Bacon 6   Smashed Avo 5	\$15	2pcs, Choice of Any 2 Dipping Sauces, Served With Fries, Mixed Salad & Choice of Any 4 Soft Drinks.		
Potato Wedges ** Wedges topped with Yankee's seasoning and	\$15	BURGERS	_	
with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream  WINGS & RIBS  (Wings Are Available In Fried & Grilled Options with Salad)		Classic New Yorker Seasoned Beef Patty, Maple Bacon, Pickles, Lettuce, Cheese, Mustard, Mayo, Ketchup & Served With Fries	\$24	
Premium Chicken Wings  Original   BBQ 2   Hot 2   Buffalo 2   Portugues e 3   Blue Che	eese 3	BBQ Chicken Fried Chicken Breast, Cheese, Lettuce, Onions, Pickles, BBQ Sauce, Garlic Aioli & Served With Fries		
10 Pcs         20 Pcs         30 Pcs           \$23         \$40         \$56		Premium Veg Premium Veg Patty, Cheese, Onions, Lettuce, Jalapeños, Tomatoes, Ketchup, Garlic Aioli & Served With Fries	\$24	
Pork Ribs 🜟  Marinated in House Made Seasoning, Served With Fres Salad & Fries  Original   BBQ3   Hot 3   Buffalo 3   Portuguese 3	sh	Smokin' Hot Seasoned Beef Patty, Cheese, Jalapeños, Onions, Lettuce, Mayo, Hot Sauce & Served With Fries	\$26	
\$49 LOADED FRIES		Peri-Peri Chicken J * Fried Chicken Breast, Cheese, Lettuce, Onions, Jalapeños, Hot Sauce, Peri Peri Sauce & Served With Fries	\$26	
LUADED FRIES	-	Southern Fried Chicken 🌞	\$26	
Cheesy Loaded Fries ** Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted Cheese, Pickles & Jalapeños	\$20	Fried Chicken Breast, Cheese, Maple Syrup, Bacon, Pickles, Jalapeños, Coleslaw, Garlic Aioli & Served With Fries		
Chicken Loaded Fries 🌟 Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted Cheese, Chicken, Pickles & Jalapeños	\$25	Surf & Turf 🜟 Fried Barramundi Fish Patty, Bacon, Cheese, Pickles, Jalapeños, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Tartare Sauce & Served With Fries	\$27	
Bacon Loaded Fries Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted Cheese, Bacon, Pickles & Jalapeños	\$25	The Ozzie Seasoned Beef Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Onions, Beetroot, Pineapple, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Egg, BBQ	\$28	
Pulled Pork Loaded Fries Crispy Potato Fries Topped With Melted Cheese, Pulled Pork, Pickles & Jalapeños	\$25	Sauce, Mayo & Served With Fries  The Ultimate Piggy ** Slow Cooked Pulled Pork, Cheese, Bacon,	\$29	

Mayo & Served With Fries

Double BBQ Cheese 🌟

Sauce & Served With Fries

The Hulk

Seasoned Double Beef Patty, Double Cheese,

Bacon, Onions, Pickles, Baconised Mayo, BBQ

Seasoned Beef Patty, Slow Cooked Pulled Pork, Fried Chicken Breast, Triple Cheese, Bacon,

Onions, Pickles, BBQ Sauce & Served With Fries

## THE YANKEES **WEEKLY LUNCH SPECIALS**

(AVAILABLE AFTER ANY DRINK PURCHASE)

ROM 11:00AM TO 5:00PM

**MONDAY** 

NY BURGER

\$18.00

XCLUDING THE HULK AND DOUBLE **BQ CHEESE** 

**TUESDAY** 

DRIGINAL PARMA

\$20.00

WEDNESDAY

0 WINGS

\$16.00

RIGINAL | BBQ | HOT | BUFFALO ORTUGUESE | BLUE CHEESE 3

**THURSDAY** 

ORK RIBS

\$26.00

**FRIDAY** 

**ORIGINAL TACO** 

\$6.00

HICKEN 2 | PULLED PORK 3 | BACON 2

**SATURDAY** 

**NACHOS** 

\$15.00

HICKEN 6 | PULLED PORK 7 | BACON 6

**SUNDAY** 

ANY PIZZA

\$18.00

## HAPPY HOUR!

MONDAY - SUNDAY SUNDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY - SATURDAY

\$30

\$36

2:00 PM - 6:00 PM 9:00 PM - CLOSE 10:00 PM - CLOSE

**ANY SELECTED BEER ANY 2 SELECTED BEERS ANY SELECTED COCKTAIL**  \$7.99

\$15.99 \$14.99

🏲 VEGETARIAN 🌙 SPICY 🏻 🌞 FANS FAVOURITES

Salsa Beans Blended with Creamy Slaw and Cheese.

Corn Chips mixed with Blended Cheese, Tomatoes,

Onions, Beans, topped with Smash Avo and Sour Cream

NACHOS & TACOS

American Nachos 🏲 🌟

Chicken 6 | Pulled Pork 7 | Bacon 6

Chicken 6 | Pulled Pork 7 | Bacon 6

\$23

\$17

# 4

Meat Lovers

Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Shredded Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon & Ham

🏲 VEGETARIAN 🤳 SPICY 🏻 🇯 FANS FAVOURITES

(All Our Dogs Are American Style Charred Sausage	)		•	(Served with a Soft Drink /Juice)	_
		Crispy Skin Salmon 🌞	\$36	Nuggets & Fries	<b>-</b> \$11
Texas Dog	\$20	Crispy Skin Salmon, Hollandaise Sauce, Lemon, Served On A Bed of Mashed Potatoes & Salad		Popcorn Chicken	\$11
Sausage, Bacon, Cheese, Onion, Mustard, BBQ Sauce On Brioche Bun & Served with Fries.		served on a bed of mashed Potatioes & Salad		Cheesy Garlic Bread 🌟	\$13
		Lamb Shank 🌟	\$36	Mozzarella Sticks (5) **	\$12
Chilli Dog	\$22	Lamb Shank Slow Cooked for 48 Hours, Served On A Bed of Mashed Potatoes & Glazed with Grilled Tomato Sauce		Junior Beef Burger  Beef, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato Sauce & Served With Fries	\$17
		Chicken Parma (Original / Ham / Pepperoni)	\$34	Junior Chicken Burger	\$17
Premium Deluxe Dog	\$24	Crispy Fried Chicken Breast Topped With Tomato Gravy, Blended Cheese, Served With Salad & Fries		Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato Sauce & Served With Fries	
Sausage, Pulled Pork, Cheese, Pickles, Onions, BBQ Sauce On Brioche Bun & Served with Fries.		Chicken Schnitzel	\$30	Onion Rings T  Crispy Onion Rings Served With Tomato Sauce	\$12
		Crispy Fried Chicken Breast Served With Salad, Fries & Gravy			
PIZZA		Signature Lamb Skewers 🌟	\$34	SALADS	
Margherita 🔭	<b>\$</b> 22	Flamed Chargrilled Lamb Skewers With Chargrilled Capsicum & Onions Served With Lemon & Garlic Aioli On Bed of Salad		Chicken Caesar	<b>-</b> \$28
Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Tomatoes and Mixed Herbs		Signature Chicken Skewers 🌞	\$32	Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Caesar Dressing, Bacon and Poached Egg, Cucumber, Onions, Croutons & Parmesan	
BBQ Chicken Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Shredded Chicken & BBQ Sauce	\$26	Flamed Chargrilled Chicken Skewers With Chargrilled Capsicum & Onions Served With Lemon & Sriracha On a Bed of Salad.		Cheese.  Mediterranean Veg  Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, Onions, Mixed Leaves, Feta, Cucumber, Fried Onion & Sweet Potato	\$24
Pepperoni 🌞 Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese & Pepperoni	\$24	STEAKS			
Cheesy Garlic	\$23	ARLO Queensland 100 Day Grain Fed Beef	•	DESSERTS	_==
Garlic Sauce, Blended Cheese & Mixed Herbs	\$26	ARLO cattle roam under the clear blue skies and starry nights of northern Queensland foraging on native flora and fauna. Each cut of ARLO expresses the Australian territory upon which it was raised. ARLO is beef of unmatched tenderness and flavour.		Pancakes  Vanilla Syrup / Chocolate Syrup / Strawberry Syrup  Served With Vanilla Ice Cream	\$16
Piggy Lover Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Onions, Pulled Pork & BBQ Sauce	Ψ20	* Rump 350g	\$48	Brownie 🌟 Served with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$16
Ham & Cheese	\$24	Served on a bed of Mashed Potatoes with Broccolini, Carrots, Fries, House Salad and House Gravy.		Caramel Sticky Date 🌟 Served with Vanilla Ice Cream &	\$16
Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese & Ham		Scotch Fillet 250g	\$51	Caramel Sauce	
Hawaiian 🌟 Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Ham &	\$26	Served on a bed of Mashed Potatoes with Broccolini, Carrots, Fries, House Salad and House Gravy.		Belgian Chocolate Waffles Served with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$16
Pineapple		Sirloin 300g	\$46		
Spicy Veggie 🌙 🏲 Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Mushroom,	\$26	Served on a bed of Mashed Potatoes with Broccolini, Carrots, Fries, House Salad and House Gravy.		COAN TO LEAVE A	
Onions, Jalapeños, Mixed Herbs & Peri Peri Sauce		Extras		SCAN TO LEAVE A	
Spicy Chicken 🥒 🌞	\$30	Peppercorn 4   Gravy 4   Mushroom Gravy 4		Keview!	
Pizza Sauce, Blended Cheese, Shredded Chicken, Jalapeños & Peri Peri Sauce					

\$33

+61 7 3848 6003 4 ORCHID AVE, SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217